

City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2012-0167 **Version**: 1

Type: Appointment-Informing Status: Read, Received and Filed

File created: 3/6/2012 In control: Committee on Hearings

On agenda: Final action: 3/6/2012

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Resolution submitting the name of Douglas Shields for consideration by the Mayor for an appointment

to fill the expired term on the Citizens Police Review Board, in accordance with the Pittsburgh City Code, Title Six, Conduct, Article VI, Citizen Police Review Board. (Withdrawal of Joelle Tighe)

Sponsors:

Indexes: APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2012-0167.doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/6/2012	1	City Council	Read, Received and Filed	Pass

Resolution submitting the name of Douglas Shields for consideration by the Mayor for an appointment to fill the expired term on the Citizens Police Review Board, in accordance with the Pittsburgh City Code, Title Six, Conduct, Article VI, Citizen Police Review Board. (Withdrawal of Joelle Tighe)